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FOLLOW US!For more info: Visit LiveOnAtlantic.com or Call 757-385-SURF 

757-428-9233

Aug. 29- 
Sept. 29

Sandler Center for
the Performing Arts 

Virginia Aquarium
(IMAX) 

Virginia Beach Surf 
& Rescue Museum

Li�le Theatre of 
Virginia Beach 

757-422-1587757-385-3474757-385-2787

Thursday, August 29
31st Street Stage Brandon Bower Band   6:00pm-10:00pm
34th Street Stage John Baldwin                  6:00pm-10:00pm

Friday, August 30
17th Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
24th Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
31st Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
34th Street Park Joe Gosman Band          7:00pm-11:00pm

Saturday, August 31
17th Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL   
24th Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
31st Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
34th Street Stage Charlton Phaneuf 
  & the Charitones            7:00pm-11:00pm

Sunday, September 1
17th Street Beach Rock ‘n’ Roll Half Marathon concert 9:15am
17th Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
24th Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
31st Street Park AMERICAN MUSIC FESTIVAL
34TH Street Stage Ms. Drumz  Noon-4:00pm
34th Street Stage Joe Heilman  6:00pm-10:00pm

Monday, September 2
31st Street Stage MOER   6:00pm-10:00pm

Tuesday, September 3
31st Street Stage Borderline Crazy  6:00pm-10:00pm

Wednesday, September 4
31st Street Park Schooner or Later  6:00pm-10:00pm

Thursday, September 5
31st Street Park Symphony by the Sea series: 
  Virginia Symphony Orchestra 7:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, September 6
17th Street Park AudioHum   8:00pm-10:45pm
24th Street Park Borderline Crazy  8:00pm-10:45pm
31st Street Stage Nashville Nights  7:00pm-11:00pm
34th Street Stage EverAfter   7:00pm-11:00pm

Saturday, September 7
17th Street Park Bill Miles Band  8:00pm-10:45pm
24th Street Park Sopoz   8:00pm-10:45pm
31st Street Stage Joe Heilman  Noon-4:00pm

31st Street Stage Anthony Rosano
  & the Conqueroos  Noon-4:00pm
34th Street Stage Tre’ Smith Music  7:00pm-11:00pm

Sunday, September 8
31st Street Stage Bryan Dunn  Noon-4:00pm
34th Street Stage Johnny Smallwood  6:00pm-10:00pm

Tuesday, September 10
24th Street Boardwalk Boardwalk Astronomy 6:00pm-11:00pm

Friday, September 13
17th Street Park Nature‘s Child  8:00pm-10:45pm
31st Street Stage EverAfter   6:00pm-10:00pm
34th Street Stage Brian Grilli  7:00pm-11:00pm

Saturday, September 14
17th Street Park Stranger Roots  8:00pm-10:45pm
34th Street Stage Brian Sewell  7:00pm-11:00pm

Friday, September 20
17th Street Park Uncle Jack  8:00pm-10:45pm
24th Street Park AudioHum   8:00pm-10:45pm
31st Street Stage Snackbar Jones  7:00pm-11:00pm
34th Street Stage Austin Ferguson  7:00pm-11:00pm

Saturday, September 21
17th Street Park Pufferfish   8:00pm-10:45pm
24th Street Park Kaboombox  8:00pm-10:45pm
34th Street Stage Borderline Crazy  7:00pm-11:00pm

Sunday, September 22
31st Street Stage BigForestFire  Noon-4:00pm
34th Street Stage Runnin’ Shine  6:00pm-10:00pm

Friday, September 27
34th Street Stage Karl Werne  7:00pm-11:00pm

Saturday, September 28
34th Street Stage Brae King   7:00pm-11:00pm

Sunday, September 29
34th Street Stage Kevin Brinson  6:00pm-10:00pm
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